wice
Raes
bogs
Forrets |

Marmoset and tamarins

Other Mammals
Domestic fowl
Other birds
Reptiles

Other Amphibians
Zebra fish
Cephalopods

Total

DP.C.2. Use of species and severit

Mild [up to and
% including] % Moderate
91,615 55.69% 57,566

Non-recovery

14,205
6,015
317

165

1,713

16
48

139

245

22,871

8.63%
15.62%
10.76%

6.75%

3.74%

28.60%

24.24%
1.30%

48.10%

1.57%

15,073
2,368
3

520
152

229
119
2,290

40
3,392

28
172
369

52

60
47
1,467
9,677

127,584

39.15%
80.35%
1.06%

100.00%
21.29%

71.03%
100.00%
22.13%
100.00%
38.24%

60.61%
91.82%

100.00%
36.91%
90.44%
17.99%

100.00%
21.05%

100.00%
92.44%
61.37%

17,177
260
269

1,749
54
773
1,967

10
254

294
39
98

225

5,684

86,320

Severe

34.99%
44.62%

8.82%
95.39%

71.59%
25.23%
74.69%
32.84%
100.00%

15.15%
6.88%

63.09%
9.56%
33.91%

78.95%

35.78%

1,136
233
2

10

33

19

120
200

1,762

0.69%
0.61%
0.07%
3.55%

0.37%

3.19%

0.32%

7.56%
1.28%

Total

164,522
38,498
2,947
282

2,443

214

1.035
119
5,989

66
3.694

28
466
408
289

4

285
47
1,587
15,606

238,537



DP.C.2. Use of species and severity

Mild [up to and including]
53.49%

Non-recovery
9.59%

Severe
0.74%
Number of Animals Moderate
36.19%
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